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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1BB

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Hertzinger5011
Asheville

10.200 8.100 9.6009.800 9.7009.400 56.800
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Evan Wilson5012
Asheville

8.000 5.400 8.3009.900 8.0009.200 48.800
7 5 1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Anthony Wagner5041
Simpsonville

8.700 7.000 8.1008.300 7.8008.100 48.000
2T 3T 6T 5T 8 3 3 

3 

MJ Terry5018
Carolina

8.700 7.000 8.5008.300 7.2007.300 47.000
3T 4T 7T 3 11 4T 4 

4 

Noah Pearce5003
Thomas

8.600 5.000 8.9008.900 6.3008.500 46.200
4 7 4 2 6T 9T 5 

5 

Shawn Crawford5016
Carolina

7.700 7.900 6.9007.400 7.2008.500 45.600
9 2 10 12 7T 5T 6 

6 

Eli Lukens5001
Asheville

7.800 4.900 7.4008.700 7.2009.300 45.300
8 8 5 10T 2 6T 7 

7 

Patrick Berg5015
Carolina

8.500 5.100 7.4009.300 6.0007.700 44.000
5 6 3 11T 10 11 8 

8 

Alexander Mckinney5032
GymMasters

8.100 4.100 7.9007.900 6.7008.900 43.600
6 9 8 7T 4T 8 9 

9 

Ethan Fann5026
GymMasters

7.100 2.900 8.1007.700 6.3008.900 41.000
10 10 9 6T 5T 10T 10 

10 

Shane Doorn5008
Carolina Stars

6.600 2.000 7.9006.000 6.8007.100 36.400
11 12 12 8T 12 7 11 

11 

Alexander Green5027
GymMasters

6.300 2.200 7.9006.100 5.4008.000 35.900
12 11 11 9T 9 12 12 

12 
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